Industry
 Construction / Structural Steel Fabrication
 Maintenance & Repair
 Steel Industry
 Shipbuilding
 Construction
The new VCM100 is an economical, lightweight,
portable system from the VICTOR brand.

Portable Track Cutting Machine
Image text
Ordering Information
VCM100 Cutting Machine Kit Std* 0200-0110
VCM100 Cutting Machine Kit DLX w/ Torch and Tip** 0200-0111
VCM100 Cutting Machine Kit Std (CANADA)* 0200-0110C
VCM100 Cutting Machine Kit DLX w/ Torch and Tip (CANADA)** 0200-0111C
Specifications
Machine Size 367 x 140 x 162 mm (14.4 x 5.5 x 6.4 in.)
Wheel Distance 160 mm (6.3 in.)
Cutting speed 25.4 to 1498.6 mm (1 to 59 in.) per minute
Cutting Thickness Up to 305 mm (12 in.) with appropriate cutting tip
Power Source 110 VAC (60Hz)
Reduction Gear Single Cone System
Travel/Speed Control Gear-Driven + Clutch
Motor Speed 1500 RPM
Cutting Torch Compatible MT-200, MT-300, and MT 5 Series Machine Cutting Torches
Cutting Tip Compatible Series 1 Cutting Tips
Machine Weight (without accessories) 8 kg (17.7 Lbs)
Options & Accessories Gas Type Cutting Capacity
MT-204A Machine Cutting Torch, Two Hose (Gear Rack sold separately) 0380-0215
Acetylene
177.8 mm (7 in.)
MT-204A Machine Cutting Torch, Two Hose with Gear Rack 0397-0217 177.8 mm (7 in.)
MT-210A Machine Cutting Torch, Two Hose (Gear Rack sold separately) 0380-0217 177.8 mm (7 in.)
MT-310A Machine Cutting Torch, Three Hose (Gear Rack sold separately) 0380-0222 304.8 mm (12 in.)
MT-310AV Machine Cutting Torch, Three Hose (Gear Rack sold separately)** 0380-0223 304.8 mm (12 in.)
MT-210N Machine Cutting Torch, Two Hose (Gear Rack sold separately) 0380-0216
LP/Natural Gas
177.8 mm (7 in.)
MT-310N Machine Cutting Torch, Three Hose (Gear Rack sold separately) 0380-0220 304.8 mm (12 in.)
MT-310NV Machine Cutting Torch, Three Hose (Gear Rack sold separately)** 0380-0221 304.8 mm (12 in.)
MT-5 Machine Cutting Torch, Three Hose with Gear Rack* 0380-0208 Any 2 PSI and Above 177.8 mm (7 in.)
Gear Rack for MT-200 and MT-300 Series Torches 0319-0054
Track 1.8 m (6 ft) 0212-0020
VCM100